
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

4,644,950

9,870,500

10,024,500

5,612,000

5,152,121

4,704,000

4,723,250

2,564,000

2,399,000

1,596,000

1,215,500

33,805,200

13,535,700

6,374,250

8,844,500

7,604,500

5,520,000

5,971,220

3,036,500

18,839,350

17,747,250

10,150,000

7,153,500

6,988,500

5,443,500

10,197,750

寄付金納入明細表

459,300

6,241,152

16,359,623

4,650,702

1,332,186

1,105,870

591,000

694,465

6,096,801

892,500

1,022,500

32,885,557

15,668,744

7,473,844

25,577,292

17,351,870

4,869,250

1,683,200

210,000

12,374,707

13,459,832

9,880,466

11,393,562

5,900,614

6,177,297

25,699,003

特別寄付金 合計

山鹿

玉名

荒尾

玉名中央

阿蘇

肥後大津

菊池

肥後小国

熊本菊南

熊本’０５福祉

熊本りんどう

熊本

熊本東

熊本北

熊本東南

熊本城東

熊本グリーン

熊本平成

熊本水前寺公園

熊本南

熊本江南

熊本西南

熊本西

熊本中央

熊本西稜

八代

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

2,000

0

5,000

0

3,351

6,000

4,000

6,500

5,000

5,000

2,000

10,000

6,000

6,000

5,000

9,000

6,000

10,632

5,000

5,000

8,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

5,000

3,000

0

245,000

170,000

0

0

0

34,000

0

0

0

0

0

102,000

0

0

0

0

0

17,500

0

220,000

98,000

31,500

87,500

85,000

0

0

98,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10,000

普通

0

343,000

170,000

0

0

0

34,000

0

0

0

0

0

102,000

0

0

0

0

0

17,500

0

220,000

98,000

31,500

87,500

85,000

10,000

5,104,250

16,111,652

26,384,123

10,262,702

6,484,307

5,809,870

5,314,250

3,258,465

8,495,801

2,488,500

2,238,000

66,690,757

29,204,444

13,848,094

34,421,792

24,956,370

10,389,250

7,654,420

3,246,500

31,214,057

31,207,082

20,030,466

18,547,062

12,889,114

11,620,797

35,896,753
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

4,208,330

8,525,250

3,479,500

6,247,000

13,323,900

6,580,050

6,161,850

3,453,900

4,627,000

12,392,520

5,739,250

4,355,250

7,997,000

1,385,300

9,197,150

7,618,150

4,283,440

4,676,250

2,094,000

3,713,500

8,729,800

6,338,400

4,825,700

3,363,000

4,299,667

3,113,032

寄付金納入明細表

1,549,758

7,881,562

3,662,000

9,178,000

15,182,875

2,224,800

3,643,267

50,000

4,491,068

6,281,926

2,472,600

583,728

7,642,024

197,000

20,702,000

12,650,000

9,932,628

9,720,200

276,000

6,580,000

633,000

4,131,930

3,969,760

476,000

1,560,000

412,846

特別寄付金 合計

八代北

八代南

宇土

八代東

人吉

水俣

多良木

芦北

人吉中央

天草

牛深

西天草

天草中央

天草パールライン

中津

日田

中津中央

日田中央

玖珠

中津平成

豊後高田

宇佐

杵築

くにさき

宇佐八幡

宇佐２００１

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

5,000

4,000

2,500

3,000

6,000

4,500

6,000

0

0

7,000

3,000

3,000

2,500

0

6,000

3,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

1,500

5,000

9,586

5,000

62,500

86,000

40,000

165,000

0

57,500

0

0

0

154,000

0

0

92,500

0

129,000

0

17,000

43,000

0

46,000

100,000

55,000

18,000

0

0

0

0

10,000

40,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

62,500

96,000

80,000

165,000

0

57,500

0

0

0

154,000

0

0

102,500

0

129,000

0

17,000

43,000

0

46,000

100,000

55,000

18,000

0

0

0

5,758,088

16,406,812

7,141,500

15,425,000

28,506,775

8,804,850

9,805,117

3,503,900

9,118,068

18,674,446

8,211,850

4,938,978

15,639,024

1,582,300

29,899,150

20,268,150

14,216,068

14,396,450

2,370,000

10,293,500

9,362,800

10,470,330

8,795,460

3,839,000

5,859,667

3,525,878
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

9,951,700

8,577,000

8,770,750

3,494,300

4,002,500

2,258,500

13,015,900

10,914,050

8,928,250

9,061,000

13,408,000

5,955,500

6,598,500

6,811,000

0

4,015,000

4,216,050

7,574,900

12,658,350

8,118,400

1,988,500

4,635,500

5,304,900

524,704,280

寄付金納入明細表

12,222,160

15,120,920

15,977,810

2,240,000

6,742,815

1,536,000

24,184,000

14,670,000

8,529,900

16,368,000

31,543,600

5,383,639

15,318,700

6,837,736

0

1,943,000

150,000

5,275,265

16,813,985

7,008,063

232,500

380,000

11,035,261

585,649,663

特別寄付金 合計

別府

別府北

別府東

日出

別府中央

湯布院

大分

大分東

大分臨海

大分南

大分中央

大分１９８５

大分城西

大分キャピタル

大分OliOli

2720 Japan O.K.ロータリーEクラブ

竹田

佐伯

臼杵

津久見

豊後大野

佐伯ＭＡＲＩＮＥ

2720その他

合計

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

5,000

7,000

6,000

4,000

7,000

4,000

7,000

5,000

8,000

7,000

0

12,000

0

5,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

2,000

0

74,000

70,000

107,500

45,000

37,500

0

144,000

64,000

161,000

78,000

315,000

65,000

112,000

0

0

348,000

22,000

77,500

72,500

0

22,000

0

0

3,971,000

74,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

80,000

0

0

0

0

422,000

普通

148,000

70,000

107,500

45,000

37,500

0

144,000

64,000

161,000

78,000

315,000

65,000

112,000

0

0

348,000

22,000

177,500

152,500

0

22,000

0

0

4,393,000

22,173,860

23,697,920

24,748,560

5,734,300

10,745,315

3,794,500

37,199,900

25,584,050

17,458,150

25,429,000

44,951,600

11,339,139

21,917,200

13,648,736

0

5,958,000

4,366,050

12,850,165

29,472,335

15,126,463

2,221,000

5,015,500

16,340,161

1,110,353,943
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